

Contract No. NRC-02-00-008
Task Order No. 8
Modification no. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$5,000.00, thus increasing the Obligated amount of this Task Order from \$387,989.00 to \$392,989.00. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

The third and fourth paragraphs of the definitization letter dated March 28, 2003, are deleted in their entirety and substituted in lieu thereof with the following:

“The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$392,989.00, of which the amount of \$359,192.00 represents the total estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$33,797.00 represents the fixed fee.”

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY03 Obligation	\$387,989.00
Total FY04 Obligation	\$ 0.00
<u>Total FY05 Obligation</u>	<u>\$ 5,000.00</u>
Total NRC Obligations	\$392,989.00

This Modification Obligates \$5,000.00

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.